
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

78

96

55

99

34

10

69

50

45

8

7

71

9

57

Name

Garrett Edmunds

David Wright

Tommy Schlender

Robert Ames

Bryan Curtis

Michael Skelton

Joe Bogetich

Team Purple Flyer

Perry Herrmann

Team Incidental Contact

David Sealander

Richard Vogl

William Destefano

Brad Densmore

Class
Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

CMC

American Iron

CMC

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Diff

0.845

53.907

56.022

57.388

1:07.914

1:25.116

1:26.056

1:26.538

1:26.824

1:36.879

1:40.660

1:53.410

1:53.522

Best Tm

1:38.567

1:39.476

1:44.875

1:42.621

1:44.060

1:44.352

1:48.544

1:48.532

1:48.592

1:48.674

1:49.320

1:49.285

1:49.979

1:49.091

Make Model

Port City Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Lumina

Pontiac Firebird

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Chevrolet camero

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet camero

Chevy Camaro Z28

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Ford Mustang

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang GT

Pontiac Trans Am

Chevrolet Camaro

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:44.060) for CMC by Bryan Curtis.
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Margin of Victory

0.845

Avg. Speed

75.992

Best Lap Tm

1:38.567

Best Speed

80.351

Best Lap by

78 - Garrett Edmunds

Rocky Mountain Fly - Pueblo

Thunder-AI/CMC/STR/SU

Qual Race

Race started at 11:41:11

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

5/5/2013 11:35 AM


